
Daily Cash BalancesNovelty PCs

Date Receipts Sales Nominal VAT Payments Purchases Nominal VAT Transfers Movement Balance

Opening Cash
Closing Cash

3323.38
4765.42

31/07/2025 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3323.38

01/08/2025 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1970.80 -1970.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1970.80 1352.58

04/08/2025 2232.00 2232.00 0.00 0.00 -361.80 -361.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 1870.20 3222.78

11/08/2025 1068.00 1068.00 0.00 0.00 -399.60 -399.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 668.40 3891.18

12/08/2025 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -27.12 -27.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 -27.12 3864.06

14/08/2025 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -832.30 -832.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 -832.30 3031.76

15/08/2025 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -47.52 -47.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 -47.52 2984.24

19/08/2025 2232.00 2232.00 0.00 0.00 -799.20 -799.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 1432.80 4417.04

22/08/2025 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -760.12 0.00 -760.12 0.00 0.00 -760.12 3656.92

26/08/2025 1116.00 1116.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1116.00 4772.92

29/08/2025 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -7.50 0.00 -7.50 0.00 0.00 -7.50 4765.42
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Monthly Totals 4765.426648.00 6648.00 0.00 0.00 -5205.96 -4438.34 -767.62 0.00 0.00 1442.04


